

FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT Sponsorship commitment form

Company Name:

Agrees to provide a financial sponsorship for FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT Saturday May 11, 2019 (rain date is Friday, May 17, 2019). As a sponsor/representative of my organization, I understand that I will receive the applicable sponsorship benefits outlined in the sponsorship chart. I further understand that these benefits will not be valid until this agreement is signed and my check has been delivered to and accepted by the Chapel Hill Service League. As a sponsor, I agree to provide digital artwork of my company's logo for use in promotional advertising. (preferred logo format EPS vector file)

Please	e check appropriate spons	sorship:		
0	Producer (\$1,000+)			
0	Director (\$500)			
0	Supporting Cast (\$250)		Amount Committed: \$	
Contact Name:				
Address:				
City:_		State:	Zip:	
Phone	2	E-mail:		
Authorized Signature:			Date:	
Paymo	ent:			
0	Paid online with credit card at http://www.chapelhillserviceleague.com			

- O A check payable to Chapel Hill Service League is attached
- O I will be sending a check payable to Chapel Hill Service League by the April 1, 2019 deadline

Please send completed agreement and check, if applicable, made payable to: Chapel Hill Service League Attention: FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT Committee P.O. Box 3003 Chapel Hill, NC 27515 Questions? Email events@chapelhillserviceleague.com

Thank you for your contribution to Chapel Hill Service League's FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT. Your donation will help us support Christmas House and other projects in our community. A tax deductible donation receipt will be sent to you.